

Mfg.Of Commercial Kitchen Equipment & Refrigerators

For Silver Equipments



B-12 Prime Estates. Next To Bhajanlal Dairy Sagpada Kaman Road, Deodal Naigaon (E) Thane - 401208 EMAIL :- SILVEREQUIPMENTSMUM@GMAIL.COM MOBILE NO - 9892384181/9702883656 YOU INNOVATE WE CREATE ( SINCE 2007)

M/S - - Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. ADDRESS - MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

**Quotation No** DATE

QUOTATION SE-323 07-Jun-24

Kind Attn - Mr Swapnil Sutar

Dear Sir

we are pleased to submit our most competitive offer for kitchen equipments completely Stainless Steel 304 quality finish material for your kind consideration, as under:

. ,		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
SR NO	ITEM NO	Description	Overall Size	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	MK - 01	Work Table With Cross Bracing , ( No Shelves, Space to be kept empty for Atta Maida Bins)	1000 x 850 x 838 + 62	1	12,880.00	12880.00
2	MK - 02	Atta - Maida Bin on Wheels	450 x 450 x 700	2	10,580.00	21160.00
3	MK - 04	Roomali Sigri ( Tawa to be Heavy Duty )	500 Dia x 228 Height	1	11,550.00	11550.00
4	MK - 05	Sigri Guard For Roomali Roti Unit	610 x 500 x 250	1	3,150.00	3150.00
5	MK - 08	Tandoor Side Table with Granite Top And Angles for Keeping 1/1 G/N Pan	400 x 850 x 1000	2	14,720.00	29440.00
6	MK - 10	Skewer Hanging Rod with driping tray	750 x 100	1	2,765.00	2765.00
7	MK - 12	Work Table with Sink on LHS and Part 2 U/S and Two OHS	1100 x 700 x 838 + 450 + 300	1	29,750.00	29750.00
8	MK - 16	Veg Crate rack Trolley	450 x 600 x 1800	1	15,750.00	15750.00
9	MK - 18	Work Table With 2 U/S	425 x 700 x 850 + 150	1	12,340.00	12340.00
10	MK - 19	Three Burner Range With Plain Back Table for Keeping Basic Gravies and 1 U/S PNG Burner	1550 x 840 x 838 + 150	1	46,500.00	46500.00
11	MK - 20	G/N pan Rack To Accaomodate 1/2 G/N Pans	1540 x 325	1	3,200.00	3200.00
12	MK - 21	Condiment Trolley	375 x 575 x 700	1	9,200.00	9200.00
13	MK - 22	Two Burner Range With One U/S	1015 x 840 x 838 + 150	1	34,200.00	34200.00
14	MK - 23	Single Sink Unit	425 x 840 x 838 + 150	1	11,780.00	11780.00
15	MK - 24	Dish Storage Rack - 6 Shelves (3 Sides Up and One side down)	475 x 700 x 1800	1	16,450.00	16450.00
16	MK - 25	Hot Bain Marie with One OHS	475 x 700 x 838 + 450	1	18,860.00	18860.00
17	MK - 32	Plate Counter	1800 x 450 x 800	1	32,515.00	32515.00
18		Clean Dish Storage Rack - 5 Shelves ( 3 Sides Up and 1 Side Down ) With Space For keeping Linen Trolley	950 x 450 x 1950	1	22,050.00	22050.00
19	MK - 34	Soiled Linen Dispose Trolley	450 x 450 x 700	1	5,520.00	5520.00
20	PA - 03	Wall Shelves	1350 x 300	2	4,350.00	8700.00
21	PP - 01	Work Table with Sink on LHS and Part 2 U/S	1300 x 700 x 838 + 150	1	25,120.00	25120.00
22	PP - 02	Wall Shelves	1300 x 700 x 838 + 130	2	4,370.00	8740.00
23	PP - 03	Work Table With 2 U/S	1000 x 600 x 838 + 150	1	18,105.00	18105.00
24	PP - 04	Wall Shelves	1440 x 300	2	5,060.00	10120.00
25	PW - 04	Pot Sink	900 x 700 x 800 + 100	1	15,640.00	15640.00
_		****		-		
26	PW - 03	Pot Rack - 3 Shelves - No Bottom Shelve	600 x 700 x 1800	1	12,470.00	12470.00
27	PW - 04	Pulveriser	50 KG. TO 60 KG. / HR.	1	18,500.00	18500.00
28	DW- 01	Soiled Dish Reciving Table With Garbage Chute	1200 x 740 x 850 + 150	1	22,080.00	22080.00
29	DW- 02	Pre Rinse Sink Unit	850 x 740 x 850 + 150	1	15,995.00	15995.00
30	DW - 05	Unloading Table With 2 Undershelves	725 x 740 x 850 + 150	1	10,150.00	10150.00
31	DW - 06	Wiping Table With 2 U/S	750 x 450 x 850	1	12,950.00	12950.00
32	DG -01	SS Drain Grating	350 x 350	10	3,115.00	31150.00
33	DG -02	SS Drain Grating	2000 x 250	10	15,605.00	156050.00
34	DG -02	SS Drain Grating	3000 x 250	10	17,275.00	172750.00
35	EX - 01	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	4360 x 1050 x 500	1	1,15,500.00	115500.00
36	EX - 02	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	3470 x 1050 x 500	1	1,00,300.00	100300.00
37	EX - 03	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	900 x 900 x 500	1	27,500.00	27500.00
38	BA - 03	Single Sink With Speed Rail (WITH JAQUAR TAP)	600 x 600 + 100 x 850 + 50	1	13,380.00	13380.00
39	BA - 04	Work Table With Cross Bracing	1250 x 600 x 850 + 50	1	13,800.00	13800.00
40	BS - 02	SS STORAGE RACK	750 x 450 x 1800	1	19,320.00	19320.00
41	BS - 03	SS STORAGE RACK	600 x 450 x 1800	1	17,020.00	17020.00

Bank Name HDFC BANK	BASIC TOTAL	1184400.00						
BRANCH MAROL ANDHERI (E)	GST 18 %	213192.00						
A/C NO. 50200063066724	GRAND TOTAL	1397592.00						
IFSC Code HDFC0000592	FREIGHT CHARGES	EXTRA						

1. PRICE : NEtt Ex. Factory
2. PAYMENT : 60% Advance along with order, balance against inspection prior to dispatch
3. DELIVERY : Minimum 4 Weeks Require To Finish Each Project
4. PACKING/ DELIVERY & Unloading Charges will be paid by client
5. INSPECTION : At Our end Before Dispatched
6. Once Goods Sold Will Not Be Taken Back

WARKANTY:

Equipments made by us to the best of our knowledge are free from all defects and faulty workmanship
The following warrantees and conditions are applicable:

1 Year from the date of delivery/dispatch
This warranty covers replacement parts only and includes electrical parts, thermostat, valve and fittings
1 Year from the date of delivery/dispatch

This warranty covers leak or burn out of metal body equipments

CONDITIONS:

CONDITIONS:
The above warranty is void under following conditions:
1. Improper installation or operation of equipment
2. Abuse or Neglect (including failure to clean periodically)
All renairs and/or renlacements are subject to our decision that the workmanship or parts were faulty
and that the defects showed up under normal use. All claims under this warranty must be submitted
to us before return of the unit to our factory. No units will be accepted without prior authorization.

Unit must be dispatched with freight pre-paid and will be returned upon collecting freight.